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
unit or just stretch out.

...$18500. ..

FRAN REAL ESTATE
3810 PACIFIC COAST
TORRANCE FR 8.9338

~ SOUTHWOOD

4 AND FAMILY
Panoramic eity view <+ sunk-
en living room. iit-in oven
& range in modern kitchen
s of extras,

- DONSKER

FR 0-2555
| 24 UNITS
9.8 — 2 B/R. 16 — 1B/R. In

K bldn not finished yet. Can
sell seperate. ‘d“ hnn Bit-i
w/

tential

T mo, 1 e $200,000

with only $20,000 Dn. Submit
.

" ""EMORY

REALTY
TE 0-3440
1304 Wilmingten llvj.

GIANT .

ENTRAL TORRANCE 1
ROOM WITH HUGE
¥ PUS ROOM 2 RATIIS
BIG KITCHEN, DETACHED
GARAGE ON 50x150° L
ONLY $18.500. SEE
DA 68111

MOVE IN

IMMEDIATELY
$395 DOWN

| 8 bedrooms, big fenced yard.
-I lo all  conveniences.

i ‘READY REALTY
|

( OT.
TODAY.

23844 Hawthorne Bivd.
FR 8-2294 Til 9

$295 DOWN
2 BEDROOM STUCCO

Just 6 vears old, this d.~ll
house has hardwood floors,
large kitchen, dbl. detached
arage, beautiful com pletely
andscaped fenced vard A:m
many other features. Pay

| ments less than rent

NU-WAY REALTY
TE 0-3472

T TORRANCE
UNITS

residential

OWNER ANXIOUS

§ Roors, 3 Bdrm, 1% baths.

N

|

large  family |

of a cool summer |

|

* TWO OFFICES *

REDUCED
$1000

Only $36500 for this Seaside
Rancho home. A 3 & Family
on a large lot, 57x152, has .

elled family room, bul
AM-FM svstem. One block to
Seaside _school  Submit on
down, -3535. .

EARLY
American

A beautiful Provincial home
with bralded carpeting, loads
of wood panelling throughout,
Extremely clean and e and
span. 3 spacious bedrooms,
beautifil  brick patio, also
fireplace in living room. This
is a must on vour list — try
2200 down. FR 1-3535,

3 BEDROOM
$16,900

Jull lubﬂ—nn- home with
detached ou

bought another home. Su
on price and terms,
FR 1-3535.

MUST SELL
Beautiful

bmit

20508 Osage. s the address of
this belullrul rgeous. fabe
3 T with nue
uding cov-

Room S Are spacious.
No tuhlnl Mdsvly- in this
| dream owa it to
yourself to ul;amn look at it

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NEXT TO POST OFFICE)

range and oven

SOUTHWOOD
Estates

Just new cn the ¢

/ this beautitul and mo

HAVE YOU SEEN

CHIPWOOD WEST HOMES

SEE BEFORE YOU BUY!

1& 2 STORY — 4 BDRM — 2 BATHS

Fireplace ® Carpeted living room and hall
® Separate dining room @ Frigidaire electric

& family

FR S-22

4 & FAMILY
2 Story

Popular 2 story model, with
all (ho extras possible, over
2000 ft. of spacious liv-
ing mlm carpets, custom
drapes and curtains through-

landscap-
South
ol. Try

ll‘[h and e
$3800 down FR §-9222,

ANXIOUS
Vacant

A $ plus _den, near Seaside
hos. Large panelled den
hnc & huge Palos Verdes rock
fireplace, that dominated one
wall also includes car-
pet in living room. hall and
bedrooms, and stove
hood . ,

. only $21.950
§-0

ST. LAWRENCE
Parish

$ bedroom, 1% bath and a big
family kitchen with new lino-
leum, just redecorated. Wall/
wall car ot throughout, won-
derful ondo  loca-
tion, 3 blnrlu rfom St,
rence Parish, close to shop-
g: and Coast Hwy. Large
B urd and double detach-
od 900,

FR l 9..

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC, CST. HWY.)

with
F

= TIME

| to

V

Alpha Beta Center

|4 B/R l!lor all

e eas
sold, Call

S ¥U n\murp
call d Savings and 2 B ‘ Fam, rm. Fire/pl. Bullt-ins
Ui “oborait, BX T | Mpabioh, saens Lris ot to | Nowr schools, SNDDINE eater:
Fuces 3 strests. Rear | 0000 TR T el i Lo
= Torrance Bivd, | © .. 3 H
545,080, 3518 month | Mita. 10% dwn. Think of se
VAl A \.\'\l'l‘l TRADE ¥OI HOME lob loc%on Ioahw
ODE REAIL ESTAT 82 R
PAINTING # Ph. 328.7708 DA 14 LomiTA T PONNE A ioes
t-Ext. Paperbanging
Reasonable — Guaranteed SURF AND SWIM uvs DOWN
)l 3 B/R Home
® Real E “""7/$495 Down, chqnt. See this Hardwood floor
ecal Estaote | TRt wall/eal carpets. | home, with Double gar. Big
e A NI AL 3 car detached on alley. Wik |
PARADE OF HOMES| i, 1.0 s tlitin : READY REALTY
' EALTY | 23844 Hawthome Bivd.
DIVORCED OWNER 13701 CRENSHAW FR ..22’4 '}“ 9
MUST SELL 0§ 9-2533 -
Nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath, new - -~ AUTIFUl HOME
carpet & paint, Take over DUPLEX 2125 Amu |
big G1. loan, $137 per mo. | 3 B/R upstairs and 2 Plus | Will $10 [ rqul) oF
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
rlrv-vlue pnuo wi

loodl Dnnt mx-: mu
one lor only_$17,950. -

Spanish Beauty

Very spacious 2 bedroom
older home that “has

:9 "l.tnﬂ t fdl uu
reciate. L

e is only $17,200.
Income Units

Here are 4 nearly new l
units and & 2
home

room

to sell below ot &
very good terms. Call lnr
Inlmllo

Dolpcrch

Must sell at once this 8
bedroom home in Wilming~
ton area. It has carpets &
new hot water tank, e
play vard for youngsters.
Unl\ $14,985,

4 Bdr. l Fam. Rm.
Just listed & only $35.850,
4 bedrooms 1% bath, hu.l
npnrln family room with
hearth fireplace. log
h(h(er paneling.

° 1 oB R wes Wi ' |
T T TS | M |
® Close fo ul\oel churches and shopping South Torrance i hidincnd peiny
® Reor yard fences available at our cost lent ml:%u;::-cm .‘i}_u in  range
® Over 1500 sq. ft. S o f'mph« place, wall/wall carpets, |
balitin ven, | drapes, -apmn Service porch, |
FROM $19,995 i v £ SRR AR
' | [ d«"&'ﬂu this + 5 . Price | |
(2 blocks east of Main St. on 213th at Bolsa ln Torance) l 2 300—tarms | Real lll [
N hli
830-1582 ; 4 Bedroom ! %ﬁ&h
L, m
| Near Soa.n l natural cabin blo‘e-
VET—NO DOWN | HIT OF THE ;.o ely b9 sy B ook
;‘ raweed - A nmo Hllh amrm al buy
LeSOMFORTABLE 612 € | carpets, dra natural eal |
BEDROOMS -+ huge Iul.nm HOME s"ow n’n- cove ’“’uuo. nrlnk-
mlk" this sparkiing home or system front and back ! . H
ruI"‘hu.‘ l..':.rl un’.éx ;"EM NOW AVAILABLE IN TOR- * ;4 yard. Price $29500 xecutive ome
Walk _to 100) " o -
MO, TAXES & INSURANCE RANCE, THE AWARD-WIN- {ERN.9 hatrscey & &, 18

LAROI FAMILY?? Hers's l
bedroom on largs fenced
lm Only 2 blocks to school

NING, TRI-LEVEL “HILLHA-
VEN” MODEL THAT WASI
|THE HIT OF THE 1964 LOS

l nn' lhogx;‘ t"\lf;‘.u. ANG&“ HOME SHOW.

A Cl WITH NO DOW

NUGI FAMILY??? Heres &
4 be m -+ 1

EMPIRE
REALTY

7,11 llPIJLVlDA
TORR

4 ldm hpcndor

A S.4771

Bursting at the seams? Need
more room and an extra bath *

We love comparison as Ray
Watt's “Hillhaven®, with ita
four bedrooms. three baths
rumpus room -n. wetl bar
l:—' ulul iy g ia and
or kit
talked
sithern Call

THE PRICE?

ONLY $35,000

SEE MODEL AT THE CORN.
:s OF MAPLE AVENUE

DA OR CALL RU Y
Ollllnllll A'r

T Wil |7

| Moderat: mhoou

Ing lo uluu Like & view?
Answer yes to thess questions
& you huo won the right
Hating #256. Call

ou
us ua' !

FR 0-4545

190 & Anza

$995 DOWN
TRANSFERRED

What & uumn Lthat the owner
must

Built-in gun cabinets,
lng, & resl man's
‘im-mn slze Kitehen

closed patio w g ’
Many other extias all $16,750

READY REALTY

panel-
»on

227 W. Carson til 9 p.m.

TE 5-6653  FA 0-1970
Cheapie But Goodie
$295 DOWN

This 2 bedroom. hardwood,
has 900 ft. of living

ch o
e‘).muldnl take too much o | sundeck and

ve the sharpest home on
the Jarge lol, private
street, nmxla attached garage
L ste it before it's

Rnpomiblc Realty
3 W, Carson

TRADE FOR TRAILER
Job transfer forces owner of
this 3 B/R, 2 bath home to
move, Will take late model
tral or $1495 Dn, Built-ins,
forced air heat, new carpet
Intercom, patio, dusl fires
ble. garage -u
red tape Just take over loan

READY REALTY

?

FA 0-2770

227 W. Carson il 9 p.m.

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

“I‘l"\ Hl‘l SE--8

nday 1 pm
Wilm

s blt ins
patio. fire pl
M. Clark Co.

b .m
fam.
8Y 2812

cov

M

3

DOMNOUIZ mus
Exciting split level ulc- |
Features 4 rooms. llv
room and 2 baths. 3 ./l and
bath with tub nﬂ shower up-
stairs. Separate L/R off en-
try hall  affords privacy
when entertaining. Lg. kitch-
on features built-in O'Keefe &
Merritt gas range and oven
with tiled counters

ceramic

he charm of this lmlol)
l:.rmr

3 BEDROOM

Room,

room o

MANY
other features.  For
further in ation eal

C-VUE REALTOR
18908 So. Avalon
Gardena, Colifornia

DA 9-2244

patio

At all those rent rocnpu'
hen look at this
outh Redondo . nnl qu-
Iy unit for you to enjoy with

unobstructed
view of the I.Iuc Pacific, PLUS
A good income from the other
2 units to offset your monthly
payment. Low down payment
ean bhe l'?lll‘.‘

ROYALLE

FR 1.3531

6.1 NO DOWN

Payments 3131 per mo. plus
tax. Modern 3 droom, 2
| bath, beautiful fireplace, I
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